Appendix “B” - T13-51 Summary for No. 7 Fire Station Relocation
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GRACEVIEW ENTERPRISES

NORLON BUILDERS

SDI BUILDERS

K & L CONSTRUCTION

Form of Tender

$1,824,000.00

$1,846,000.00

$1,880,000.00

$1,882,400.00
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8

ELGIN CONTRACTING

MYCON CONSTRUCTION

AVEIRO CONSTRUCTORS

STM CONSTRUCTION

Form of Tender

$1,899,000.00

$1,903,000.00

$2,047,000.00

$2,055,100.00
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SIERRA CONSTRUCTION

AGRI-URBAN BUILDING

Form of Tender

$2,069,021.00

$2,090,000.00




