	1	2	3	4
	GRACEVIEW ENTERPRISES	NORLON BUILDERS	SDI BUILDERS	K & L CONSTRUCTION
Form of Tender	\$1,824,000.00	\$1,846,000.00	\$1,880,000.00	\$1,882,400.00

	5	6	7	8
	ELGIN CONTRACTING	MYCON CONSTRUCTION	AVEIRO CONSTRUCTORS	STM CONSTRUCTION
Form of Tender	\$1,899,000.00	\$1,903,000.00	\$2,047,000.00	\$2,055,100.00

	9	10	
	SIERRA CONSTRUCTION	AGRI-URBAN BUILDING	
Form of Tender	\$2,069,021.00	\$2,090,000.00	